
2025 CROCKETT SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 
 
-DATE- -DAY-           -WHO-        -WHERE-   -JV-       -VARSITY- 

  SCRIMMAGES 
01/25/25 Sat    Akins-Scrimmage              Crockett HS   11am   1pm 

01/31/25 Fri   Northeast HS-Scrimmage Garrison Field  5:15pm 7pm 

02/04   Tue   Manor New Tech  Manor New Tech HS  ------  6pm 

02/08   Sat   Alumni Game  Crockett HS    2pm 

*DISTRICT GAMES*   **TOURNAMENT**   V-VARSITY ONLY   JV-JV ONLY 
HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD 

 
02/20  Thur      **Gotham City Classic-LASA  Noack    TBA 
 
02/25/25  Tue    * Cedar Creek   Cedar Creek HS    5:15 pm    7:00 pm 

02/27  Thur **Seguin Tourney   Seguin     TBA  

03/04/24  Tue   * Anderson    Garrison Field    5:15 pm 7:00 pm  

03/6  Thur **Anderson JV Tourney Noack 3   TBA 

03/08/24  Sat  * McCallum    Noack 4             9:00 am  11:00 am 

03/11/25  Tue   * Ann Richards   Garrison Field   5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

03/14/25      Fri   * Bastrop    Bastrop HS   5:15  pm  7:00 pm 

03/17/25  Mon    * Navarro    Garrison Field  11:00 am  1:00 pm 

03/18/25  Tue    * LASA    Noack 4    11:00 am  1:00 pm 

03/25/25  Tue   * Cedar Creek    Garrison Field   5:15 pm   7:00 pm 

03/28/25 Fri   * Anderson    Noack 3    5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

04/01/25  Tue   * McCallum    Garrison Field  5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

04/04/25  Fri   * Ann Richards   Butler 1    5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

04/08/25  Tue    * Bastrop     Garrison Field   5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

04/11/25  Fri   * Navarro    Noack 4    5:15 pm  7:00 pm 

04/15/25  Tue    * LASA    Garrison Field   5:15 pm   7:00 pm 
 



 

 

 
 
 


